




from: 7/1/19 to: 7/24/19

$6,620.00
$3,015.00

$9,635.00
24

$401.46
$170.50

18
$4,211.28

$233.96 $271.45

18 DAYS
AT 

July 2019 - December 2019 COINSURANCE WORKSHEET
IF BILL BY PAPER IS INDICATED AT THE BOTTOM OF THIS WORKSHEET

MEDICAID'S OBLIGATION IS: $674.82

A revised worksheet will be required 1/01/2020 when the Medicare Coinsurance 
amount changes.

PROVIDER NAME: 
PROVIDER MEDICAID#: 

COINSURANCE DAYS

MEDICARE EOB (REMITTANCE) MUST ALSO BE ATTACHED

AMOUNT PAID PER DAY BY MEDICARE FOR COIN DAYS

Carol Davis

DATES OF SERVICE ON          
MEDICARE REMITTANCE

RECIPIENT NAME: 

$3,069.00

ATTACH WORKSHEET TO PAPER UB-04 FOR BILLING COINSURANCE DAYS - REVENUE CODE 0101

NUMBER OF DAYS BILLED ON MEDICARE CLAIM

170.50 PER DAY FOR A TOTAL OF 

RECIPIENT MEDICAID#:  

FOR OF REVENUE CODE 0101
BILL BY PAPER

AMOUNT PAID BY MEDICARE FOR COIN DAYS

Average Medicaid rate as of 7/1/2019

BILL THE FULL AMOUNT -  #  0F COINSURANCE DAYS TIMES $170.50
IF BILL ELECTRONICALLY IS INDICATED AT THE BOTTOM OF THIS WORKSHEET,

BILL ELECTRONICALLY ON THE UB04 FOR THE FULL AMOUNT - # 0F COINSURANCE DAYS TIMES $170.50

APPLICABLE COINS RATE PER DAY *

COINS AMT

AVERAGE DAILY RUGS RATE

MEDICARE DRG AMOUNT

must be a whole number - no 
numbers in decimal places

*Coinsurance amount is $170.50 for 2019 days of service.

PROVIDER ENTERS DATA IN FIELDS BELOW THAT ARE BOLDED AND ITALICIZED 

MEDICARE NET REIMBURSEMENT

Cardinal Hills Nursing Home
666666600

12345678912
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